
 

 

 

        2020 Batch Placements Details (A.Y:2023-24)* 
 

 

 
S.No. 

 
Company 

 
Package 

 
No.of Selections 

 
Total Selections 

01 
 

TCS NINJA 
 

(3.8LPA) 
 

22 
 

22 

02 
 

Accenture ASE 
 

(4.5 LPA) 
 

10 
 

10 

03 
 

Miracle 
 

(4 LPA) 
 

9 
 

9 

04 
 

TCS DIGITAL 
 

(7.2 LPA) 
 

6 
 

6 

05 
 

Delta X 
 

(7 LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

06 
 

CDK Global 
 

(5.5 LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

07 
 

Tech Mahindra 
 

(5.5LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

08 
 

Deloitte 
 

(5LPA) 
 

3 
 

3 

09 
 

Mitsogo 
 

(4LPA) 
 

1 
 

1 

10 
 

Colloseum 
 

(3 LPA) 
 

2 
 

2 

11 
 

24/7 AI 
 

(3LPA) 
 

2 
 

2 

12 Streak BS (1.2LPA) 3 3 

13 Sysx Logic Pvt Ltd (1.2LPA) 5 5 

14 CDAC (1.2LPA) 2 2 

15 Makonis (1.2LPA) 2 2 

 

Total 

 

70* 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Head of the Department 



 

 
 

2020 -Batch Placement Details (Unique Selections) 
 

 

S NO ROLL NUM NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY Total 

1 20761A0504 Are Santosh MITSOGO 1 

TCS Digital 2 

2 20761A0505 
 

AVANAPU JAI KRISHNA 
ACCENTURE 

ASE 
3 

TCS NINJA 4 

3 20761A0507 Boddu Jahnavi TCS NINJA 5 

4 
 

20761A0510 

 
Charitha Sai Thivari ACCENTURE 

ASE 

6 

5 
20761A0513 Digumarthi Gowtham 

SYSX LOGIC PVT 
7 

TCS Ninja 
8 

6 
20761A0514 Doki Vamsi Krishna 

CDAC 
9 

7 20761A0517 
Gokavarapu Pavani Naga Pranathi 
Sri 

ACCENTURE 

ASE 
10 

8 20761A0519 
Gunda Narendra Kumar 

SYSX LOGIC PVT 11 

9 20761A0521 Guthikonda. Bhavana TCS NINJA 12 

10 20761A0526 
Kashtala Ashok Kumar MAKONIS 13 

11 20761A0538 
 

PANDILLA SAI PRAKASH REDDY 
ACCENTURE 

ASE 
14 

12 20761A0542 Poturaju Charan Kumar TCS NINJA 15 

13 20761A0547 Saripineni varshitha 
Miracle 16 

14 20761A0548 Sathuluri Keerthana CDAC 17 

15 20761A0552 Sirikonda Geethika Spoorthy TCS NINJA 18 

16 20761A0553 TALARI PAVAN KUMAR 
TCS NINJA 19 

17 20761A0556 Thota Ambika 24/7 AI 20 

18 20761A0559 Varadhi Vivek TCS NINJA 21 

19 20761A0564 Vennapoosa Anusha TCS NINJA 22 

 

20 
20761A0565 Adirala Samuel 

Miracle 23 

STREAK BS 24 



21 20761A0568 BATHULA SUSHMA TCS NINJA 25 

22 20761A0571 
CHAKKA KUMAR SAI SYSX LOGIC PVT 26 

23 20761A0574 
 

CHIPPADA SRAVANTHI 
CDK GLOBAL 27 

24 20761A0575 DABBUGOTTU DINESH TCS NINJA 28 

25 20761A0577 Devisetti M M Naga Sai Kumar Miracle 29 

26 20761A0580 GAMPA SWATHI SYSX LOGIC PVT 30 

TCS Digital 31 

27 20761A0583 GUNDA RAVI TEJA ACCENTURE ASE 32 

28 20761A0584 GUDE NEHA MAKONIS 33 

29 20761A0589 KANDI SRIKANTH COLLOSEUM 34 

30 20761A0592 Karanki Neeraja TCS DIGITAL 35 
 

31 

20761A0593 Konakala Jyothi Deloitte 36 

Miracle 37 

32 20761A0597 Kundeti Vamsi Miracle 38 

33 20761A0599 MALEMPATI SHANMUKHA STREAK BS 39 

34 20761A05A2 Md Bashit Anwar TCS Digital 40 

35 20761A05A5 Nadiminti Bharatkumar TCS NINJA 41 

36 20761A05A7 
NANDIPATI SRI VENKATA 
TANMAYI ACCENTURE ASE 42 

24/7 AI 43 

37 20761A05A8 Nelli Reshma Miracle 44 

38 20761A05B6 PUTHI GNANA NAGA SRI STREAK BS 45 

39 20761A05B7 RAMALA SUPRAJA TCS DIGITAL 46 

40 20761A05D2 Arvapalli Eswari TCS NINJA 47 

41 20761A05E0 Bodapati Snigdha Dev Miracle 48 

TCS DIGITAL 49 

42 20761A05F0 Gonela Surya TejaSwini TCS NINJA 50 

43 20761A05F7 Kodali Karthik Sai TCS NINJA 51 

44 20761A05G2 Kumpati Supriya Deloitte 52 

45 
20761A05G7 MATTI INDU LAKSHMI PRASANNA TCS NINJA 53 

Deloitte 54 

46 20761A05H2 NEERALLA TARAKA DELTAX 55 

TCS NINJA 56 

47 20761A05H3 Palavaai bhavana TCS NINJA 57 

48 20761A05H5 Pathuri Tejaswini ACCENTURE ASE 58 

49 20761A05H6 Rayalla Ashok SYSX LOGIC PVT 59 



50 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin Mandlem ACCENTURE ASE 60 

TCS NINJA 61 

51 20761A05I0 Sanagiri Durga Bhavani TCS NINJA 62 

52 20761A05I2 SHAIK NAGEENA COLLOSEUM 63 

24/7 AI 64 

53 20761A05I3 Shaik Riyaz Tech Mahindra 65 

54 20761A05I4 Shaik. Sadiya Tabassum ACCENTURE ASE 66 

55 20761A05I7 TERLI .JOSHNA VALLI TCS NINJA 67 

56 20761A05I8 VAKUMULLA AKSHAY KUMAR ACCENTURE ASE 68 

57 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani TCS NINJA 69 

58 21765A0502 Korampalli Pratyusha Miracle 70 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head of the Department 



 

2020- Batch Placements Details Company Wise 
 

 
S.No. Roll Number Name of theStudent Company 

1 20761A0592 Karanki Neeraja TCS DIGITAL 

2 20761A0592 Are Santosh TCS DIGITAL 

3 20761A0580 Gampa Swathi TCS DIGITAL 

4 20761A05A2 Md Anwar Khan TCS DIGITAL 

5 20761A05B7 R Supraja TCS DIGITAL 

6 20761A05E0 B.ShiGdtha Dev TCS DIGITAL 

7 20761A05H2 NEERALLA TARAKA DELTAX 

8 20761A0574 CHIPPADA SRAVANTHI CDK GLOBAL 

9 20761A0505 AVANAPU JAI KRISHNA ACCENTURE ASE 

10 20761A0510 Charitha Sai Thivari ACCENTURE ASE 

11 20761A0517 Gokavarapu Pavani Naga Pranathi Sri ACCENTURE ASE 

12 20761A0538 PANDILLA SAI PRAKASH REDDY ACCENTURE ASE 

13 20761A0583 GUNDA RAVI TEJA ACCENTURE ASE 

14 20761A05A7 NANDIPATI SRI VENKATA TANMAYI ACCENTURE ASE 

15 20761A05H5 Pathuri Tejaswini ACCENTURE ASE 

16 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin Mandlem ACCENTURE ASE 

17 20761A05I4 Shaik. Sadiya Tabassum ACCENTURE ASE 

18 20761A05I8 VAKUMULLA AKSHAY KUMAR ACCENTURE ASE 

19 20761A0507 Boddu Jahnavi TCS NINJA 

20 20761A0521 Guthikonda. Bhavana TCS NINJA 

21 20761A0542 Poturaju Charan Kumar TCS NINJA 

22 20761A0552 Sirikonda Geethika Spoorthy TCS NINJA 

23 20761A0553 TALARI PAVAN KUMAR TCS NINJA 

24 20761A0564 Vennapoosa Anusha TCS NINJA 

25 20761A0568 BATHULA SUSHMA TCS NINJA 

26 20761A0575 DABBUGOTTU DINESH TCS NINJA 

27 20761A05A5 Nadiminti Bharatkumar TCS NINJA 

28 20761A05D2 Arvapalli Eswari TCS NINJA 

29 20761A05F7 Kodali Karthik Sai TCS NINJA 

30 20761A05G7 MATTI INDU LAKSHMI PRASANNA TCS NINJA 

31 20761A05H4 Parasaram Jahnavi TCS NINJA 

32 20761A05I0 Sanagiri Durga Bhavani TCS NINJA 

33 20761A05I7 TERLI .JOSHNA VALLI TCS NINJA 

34 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani TCS NINJA 

35 20761A0505 Avanapu Jai Krishna TCS NINJA 

36 20761A0559 Varadhi Vivek TCS NINJA 



37 20761A05H2 Nirillay Taraka TCS NINJA 

38 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin Mandlem TCS NINJA 

39 20761A0513 D.Gowtham TCS NINJA 

40 20761A05F0 G.Surya Tejaswini TCS NINJA 

41 20761A0589 KANDI SRIKANTH COLLOSEUM 

42 20761A05I2 SHAIK NAGEENA COLLOSEUM 

43 20761A0593 KONAKALA JYOTHI DELOITTE 

44 20761A05G2 KUMPATI SUPRIYA DELOITTE 

45 20761A05G7 MATTI INDU LAKSHMI PRASANNA DELOITTE 

46 20761A0547 SARIPINENI VARSHITHA MIRACLE 

47 20761A0565 ADIRALA SAMUEL MIRACLE 

48 20761A0577 D M M SAI KUMAR MIRACLE 

49 20761A0593 KONAKALA JYOTHI MIRACLE 

50 20761A0597 KUNDETI VAMSI MIRACLE 

51 20761A05A8 NELLI RESHMA MIRACLE 

52 20761A05E0 BODAPATI SNIGDHA DEV MIRACLE 

53 20761A05I2 SHAIK NAGEENA MIRACLE 

54 21765A0502 KORAMPALLI PRATYUSHA MIRACLE 

55 20761A0556 THOTA A504MBIKA 24/7 AI 

56 20761A05A7 NANDIPATI SRI VENKATA TANMAYI 24/7 AI 

57 20761A0504 ARE SANTOSH MITSOGO 

58 20761A05I3 SHAIK RIYAZ TECH MAHINDRA 

59 20761A0514 DOKI VAMSI KRISHNA CDAC 

60 20761A0548 SATHULURI KEERTHANA CDAC 

61 20761A0526 KASTALA ASHOK MAKONIS 

62 20761A0584 GUNDE NEHA MAKONIS 

63 20761A0565 Adirala Samuel  STREAK BS 

64 20761A0599 Malempati Shanmukha  STREAK BS 

65 20761A05B6 PUTHI GNANA NAGASRI STREAK BS 

66 20761A0513 DIGUMARTHI GOWTHAM  SYSX logic pvt 

67 20761A0519 Gunda Narendra kumar SYSX logic pvt 

68 20761A0571 CHAKKA KUMAR SAI SYSX logic pvt 

69 20761A0580 GAMPA SWATHI SYSX logic pvt 

70 20761A05H6 Rayalla Ashok SYSX logic pvt 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head of The Department 


